
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
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DECEMBER 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Saturday, December 1 

8:00 a.m. (Breakfast) 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

MSBA Delegate Assembly (McGraw) 

 

 

Double Tree Hotel Minneapolis – Park Place 

Sunday, December 2 

3:00 p.m. 

 

Wildwood Artist Series-Simple Gifts with Billy 

McLaughlin 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, December 3 

6:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Community Ed. Advisory Council Mtg. (Stout)  

6th Grade Band Concert 

 

District Education Center – Room 107 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, December 4 

10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

Original People: Dakota and Ojibwe Program 

7th Grade Band Concert 

8th Grade Band Concert 

 

District Education Center–Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center  

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, December 5 

12:00 p.m. 

 

6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Adult Senior Community Lunch - Silver 

Harmony Singers 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting -
(Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

 

Friday, December 7 

7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Chevalier) 

Tree of Light Community Celebration 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul 

Veteran’s Memorial Park, Mahtomedi 

Monday, December 10 

7:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Registration-Continental Breakfast 

TIES Education Technology Conference 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting & Social 
(McGraw)  

 

 

Minneapolis Hyatt Regency  

Roma’s Restaurant - Mahtomedi 

Tuesday, December 11 

7:00 a.m.  

8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

 

Registration-Continental Breakfast 

TIES Education Technology Conference 

6th Grade Choir Concert 

MMS Glee Concert 

 

 

Minneapolis Hyatt Regency 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, December 13 

9:30 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 

 

PTO Meeting (Chevalier) 

World’s Best Workforce Presentation 

School Board Organizational Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

7th Grade Choir Concert 

8th Grade Choir Concert 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, December 17 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Winter Choir Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, December 24 -

Tuesday, January 1 

 

No School - Winter Break 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

JANUARY 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Friday, January 4 

7:30-10:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting - Legislative 

Session Preview (Chevalier) 

 

Quora Education Center – Little Canada 

Monday, January 7 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

 

 

Gifted & Talented Parent Advisory Committee 

Meeting (McGraw) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Wednesday, January 9 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg. (Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, January 10 

9:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Meeting (Chevalier) 

Personnel Meeting (Payne, Schwartz, Stout) 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Saturday, December 12 

9:00 - 10:00 a.m. 

 

Senator Chuck Wiger Town Hall Meeting 

 

Century College (West Campus Room 2090) 

Monday, January 14 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

 

District Curriculum Advisory Committee 

Meeting (Payne) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

 

Thursday, January 17 

7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MSBA Leadership Conference 

Middle School Jazz Concert 

 

Minneapolis Convention Center 

MHS - Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, January 18 

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

No School - Staff Development 

MSBA Leadership Conference 

 

Minneapolis Convention Center 

Monday, January 21 No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

Tuesday, January 22 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Together We Can: MMS 8th Grade & Symphonic 

Band Concert 

 

MHS - Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, January 24 

4:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

School Board Retreat 

O.H. Anderson Elementary 4th & 5th  Grade Choirs 

/World Music Concert 

 

Kopp Technology Center -Century College 

St Andrew’s Church - Mahtomedi 

 

Friday, January 25 

7:30 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

City – School Leaders Meeting (Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Monday, January 28 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Wednesday, January 30 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Work Session 
(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, January 31 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Special Education Committee Meeting (McGraw) 

Music Without Boarders: An International 

Musical Evening – All MHS Bands & Cedes 

Don Bosco Concert Band 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

MHS - Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 


